
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Jeffery - (1403955) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.11 529 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:02.11 529 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:03.22 502 H 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:03.30 500 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

1:03.56 494 F 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:03.56 494 F 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:04.58 471 F 17/06/23 Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023 Gillingham  3

1:04.96 462 H 13/11/22 Killerwhales SC Autumn Tri Club Gala 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

1:05.28 456 H 06/03/22 Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

1:05.46 452 H 09/10/21 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Season Opener 2021 Basildon Killerwhales 3

1:05.65 448 H 27/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:07.42 414 H 26/06/21 Killerwhales Summer Club Champs Hornchutrch Killerwhales 4

1:12.92 327 H 16/11/19 Killerwhales Swim Club of Havering Club Champs Romford Killerwhales 4

1:13.05 325 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Killerwhales 3

1:16.52 283 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Killerwhales 3

1:18.04 266 H 07/04/19 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019 Thurrock Killerwhales 3

1:18.64 260 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Killerwhales 3

1:20.31 244 H 17/11/18 Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018 Romford Killerwhales 4

1:23.33 219 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Killerwhales 3

1:23.79 215 H 07/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Killerwhales 3

1:38.93 131 H 18/11/17 Killerwhales Club Championships Basildon Killerwhales 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.22 502 H 18/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:04.58 471 F 17/06/23 Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023 Gillingham  3
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1:03.56 494 F 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:03.56 494 F 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:02.11 529 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:02.11 529 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:04.96 462 H 13/11/22 Killerwhales SC Autumn Tri Club Gala 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

1:03.30 500 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

1:05.28 456 H 06/03/22 Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

1:05.65 448 H 27/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Killerwhales 2

1:05.46 452 H 09/10/21 Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Season Opener 2021 Basildon Killerwhales 3

1:07.42 414 H 26/06/21 Killerwhales Summer Club Champs Hornchutrch Killerwhales 4

1:12.92 327 H 16/11/19 Killerwhales Swim Club of Havering Club Champs Romford Killerwhales 4

1:13.05 325 F 12/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Killerwhales 3

1:16.52 283 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Killerwhales 3

1:18.04 266 H 07/04/19 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019 Thurrock Killerwhales 3

1:18.64 260 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Killerwhales 3

1:23.33 219 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Killerwhales 3

1:20.31 244 H 17/11/18 Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018 Romford Killerwhales 4

1:23.79 215 H 07/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Killerwhales 3

1:38.93 131 H 18/11/17 Killerwhales Club Championships Basildon Killerwhales 4
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